18.00-19.00 Uhr

19.00-20.00 Uhr

20.00-21.00 Uhr

21.00-22.00 Uhr

Friday Workshops

Maja & Stef
Murmel & Aleksandra
George & Iva

Daniel & Elina

Connection over Control
Zuhoren, Wahrnehmung &
Urban Kiz Technik
Open Level

Saida-Specials
Intermediate

Syncopated Crosses
Intermediate

Dynamic Turns - machen als
Thema - level Advance



12.00-13.00 Uhr

13.00-14.00 Uhr

14.00-15.00 Uhr

18.00-19.00 Uhr

19.00-20.00 Uhr

20.00-21.00 Uhr

21.00-22.00 Uhr

Saturday Workshops

Joany Gomes
Gloire Musenga

Daniel & Elina

Lockstep & Torn
Open Level

UrbanKiz technical step
Open Level

Urban Kiz Signature moves
Intermediate

Tarraxo parrtner work
Intermediate

Urbankiz creative partner work
Intermediate

Urban Kiz boost your dance
Open Level

Breaks in Musicality
Intermediate




Kizomba partner work
Open level

FusionKiz
Harmonic mirror'ing
Advanced

Let the Tango Kiz you
Open Level

15.00-18.00 Uhr

18.00-19.00 Uhr Gloire Musenga Urban zouk b kiz

19.00-20.00 Uhr : Urban Kiz partner work
Intermediate

Semba partner work
20.00-21.00 Uhr Open level

21.00-01.00 Uhr




Friday DJs

22.00-23.00 Uhr

23.00-00.00 Uhr
00.00-01.00 Uhr
01.00-02.00 Uhr
02.00-03.00 Uhr

03.00-04.00 Uhr

DJ Sorin

Dj Charley Raymdtc

DJ Timeline

DJF.AZE

DJ El Momo




Saturday DJs

15:00-16:00
16:00-17.00
17.00-18.00

G

23.00-00.00r

00.00-01.00

01.00-02.00

02.00-03.00
03.00-04.00

Social

Party

DJ Charley

Raymdtc

DJFAZE

DJ Timeline

DJFAZE

DJ Charley
Raymdtc |

DJ El Momo




Sunday DJs

15.00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17.00-18.00

22.00-23.00 Uhr

23.00-00.00 Uhr

00.00-01.00 Uhr

Social

Party

DJ Timeline

DJ Charley Raymdtc

Poema Beatz

DJ Charley Raymdtc

Poema Beatz

DJ Sorin




